
Tipaloy kickless cables are designed to carry maximum 
current to the welding tips, taking the “kick” out of 
welding, and offering the lowest reactance.

A change to TIPALOY kickless will provide:

1. More Durability 5. Longer Life
2. Stronger Welds 6. Lower Maintenance
3. Increased Production 7. Maximum Electrical Cond.
4. Less Down Time

HOW TO ORDER:

Refer to Water Cooled example on page 51.

TYPE F-75

48

1-7/16" 1-7/16"
  450 MCM   1/4" NPT 1-5/8" 1-7/8"
  500 MCM 1-7/8" 2-3/8"
  650 MCM 1-7/8" 2-3/8"

The Kickless Cable terminals shown are standard.  Most 
types, as supplied by other manufacturers, are also

available.

TYPE F TYPE FA-75

TYPE FA TYPE N

TYPE FIT

END SLOT

SIDE SLOT

TYPE F (2 HOLE)

TYPE F-75L

2
13/16

3/4

21/32 DIA.WATER INLET

WATER INLET

13/16
2

1-1/16

21/32 DIA. WATER INLET

WATER INLET

1-1/16

1-1/4

3/4

21/32 DIA.

WATER INLET

1-1/4

21/32 DIA. 9/16

11/16
1-9/16

5/8

17/32 DIA.

WATER INLET
1/2 13 NC 17/32 DIA.

1-9/16 
9/16

1/2

Special diameter bolt holes furnished upon request 
Special terminals for all sizes upon request
All water inlets 1/4" N.P.T.

SPECIAL TERMINALS

WATER INLET 21/32 DIA.

2-3/4

1-1/4

1-1/16

5/8

3/4

2-3/4
13/16

21/32 DIA.WATER INLET

1-9/16

Email: Tipaloy@Tipaloy.com     Phone: 313-875-5145     Web: www.Tipaloy.com

KICKLESS CABLES

CABLE SIZE 
WATER
INLETS

TERMINAL
DIAMETER

OUTER HOSE
DIAMETER

300 MCM




