

Email: Tipaloy@Tipaloy.com Phone: 313-875-5145 Web: www.Tipaloy.com KICKLESS CABLES

Tipaloy kickless cables are designed to carry maximum current to the welding tips, taking the "kick" out of welding, and offering the lowest reactance.

A change to TIPALOY kickless will provide:

1. More Durability	5. Longer Life
2. Stronger Welds	6. Lower Maintenance
3. Increased Production	7. Maximum Electrical Cond.
4. Less Down Time	

HOW TO ORDER:

Refer to Water Cooled example on page 51.

CABLE SIZE	WATER	TERMINAL	OUTER HOSE	
	INLETS	DIAMETER	DIAMETER	
300 MCM		1-7/16"	1-7/16"	
450 MCM	1/4" NPT	1-5/8"	1-7/8"	
500 MCM		1-7/8"	2-3/8"	
650 MCM		1-7/8"	2-3/8"	

The Kickless Cable terminals shown are standard. Most types, as supplied by other manufacturers, are also available.

TYPE F-75	<u> </u>	TYPE FA		TYPE N	
WATERINLET	13/16 3/4 21/32 DIA.	WATER INLET	1-1/16 21/32 DIA.	WATER INLET	1-9/16 11/16 17/32 DIA.
TYPE F	/ 2 	TYPE FA-75	/ 1-1/4 /	TYPE FIT	-9/16 -/
WATERINLET	1-1/16 21/32 DIA.	WATERINLET	21/32 DIA. WATI	1/2 13 NO	/9/16//-1-9/16 -/

Special diameter bolt holes furnished upon request Special terminals for all sizes upon request All water inlets 1/4" N.P.T.

SPECIAL TERMINALS

